
 

Kenora Seniors’ Curling     Round 1 Schedule  
October/November, 2025 

Date Sheet 

Bye 2 3 
 

4 5 6 

Mon Oct 20 Seller Barr 

Baird 

Frattini 

Stasiuk 

Chale 

Heyens 

Hensrud 

Ronnebeck 

Rogers 

England 

Thurs Oct 23 

 

Frattini Seller 

Chale 

Rogers 

Baird 

Barr 

Ronnebeck 

England 

Heyens 

Stasiuk 

Hensrud 

Mon Oct 27 

 

England Ronnebeck 

Frattini 

Barr 

Hensrud 

Stasiuk 

Seller 

Chale 

Rogers 

Baird 

Heyens 

Thurs Oct 30 Chale Rogers 

Hensrud 

Ronnebeck 

Heyens 

Frattini  

England 

Stasiuk 

Baird 

Seller 

Barr 

Mon Nov 3 Rogers Heyens 

Stasiuk 

England 

Seller 

Hensrud 

Baird 

Frattini 

Barr 

Chale 

Ronnebeck 

Thurs Nov 6 Barr Baird 

England 

Stasiuk 

Chale 

Ronnebeck 

Rogers 

Heyens 

Seller 

Hensrud 

Frattini 

Mon Nov 10 Hensrud Chale 

Barr 

Baird 

Ronnebeck 

Seller 

Frattini 

Stasiuk 

Baird 

Rogers 

Heyens 

Thurs Nov 13 Heyens Ronnebeck 

Stasiuk 

Frattini 

Rogers 

Barr 

England 

Chale 

Hensrud 

Baird 

Seller 

Mon Nov 17 Baird Hensrud 

England 

Barr 

Heyens 

Rogers 

Stasiuk 

Seller 

Ronnebeck 

Chale 

Frattini 

Thurs Nov 20 Ronnebeck Seller 

Rogers 

Chale 

England 

Heyens 

Hensrud 

Frattini 

Baird 

Stasiuk 

Barr 

Mon Nov 24 Stasiuk Heyens 

Frattini 

Hensrud 

Seller 

Baird 

Chale 

Barr 

Rogers 

England 

Ronnebeck 


